
 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - VI 

 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English New Celebrations - 6 Creative Kids 

2 
English 

Grammar 

Essentials of English Grammar 

and Composition – 6 
Sultan Chand 

3 Hindi Kalpvriksha – 6 Gopal Kishan 

4 Mathematics Mathematics – 6 
Bharati Bhawan Publishers & 

Distributors 

5 Science Science – 6 (Latest Edition) Prachi Publication 

6 Social Science 
Our World Then and Now (Book 

1) – 6 

Bharati Bhawan Publishers & 

Distributors 

7 Sanskrit Sanskrit Vyom – 1 Anand Graphics 

8 Computer I Connect – 6 Thinkwell Education 

9 Art & Craft Art way – 6 Thinkwell Education 

10 Value Education Living Roots – 6 Thinkwell Education 

 

Books are available in open market. 

    

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - VII 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English New Celebrations – 7 Creative Kids 

2 
English Grammar 

Essentials of English Grammar and 

Composition – 7 
Sultan Chand 

3 Hindi Basant Hindi – 7 NCERT 

4 Mathematics Mathematics – 7 NCERT 

5 Science Science – 7 NCERT 

6 Social Science 
Our World Then and Now (Book 2) 

– 7 

Bharati Bhawan 

Publishers & 

Distributors 

7 Sanskrit Ruchira – 7 NCERT 

8 Computer I Connect – 7 Thinkwell Education 

9 Art & Craft Art way – 7 Thinkwell Education 

10 Value Education Living Roots – 7 Thinkwell Education 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - VIII 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English New Celebrations – 8 Creative Kids 

2 
English 

Grammar 

Essentials of English Grammar 

and Composition – 8 
Sultan Chand 

3 Hindi Basant Hindi – 8 NCERT 

4 Mathematics Mathematics – 8 NCERT 

5 Science Science – 8 NCERT 

6 Social Science 
Our World Then and Now (Book 

3) – 8 

Bharati Bhawan Publishers 

& Distributors 

7 Sanskrit Ruchira – 8 NCERT 

8 Computer I Connect – 8 Thinkwell Education 

9 Art & Craft Art way–8 Thinkwell Education 

10 Value Education Living Roots – 8 Thinkwell Education 

 

Books are available in open market. 



 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - IX 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English Beehive, Moments + Workbook NCERT 

2 Hindi Sparsh & Sanchayan Course B NCERT 

3 Maths Mathematics – 9 NCERT 

4 Science Science – 9 NCERT 

5 

SST 

Contemporary India (Geo) – I NCERT 

6 Economics NCERT 

7 

India and The Contemporary World 

(History) – I NCERT 

8 Democratic Politics – I NCERT 

9 IT Information Technology Thinkwell Education 

10 Science Practical Science (Together With) Rachna Sagar 

11 
Art & 

Craft 
Art Way : A series of Art Integration – 9 Thinkwell Education 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - X 

 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English First Flight and Footprints + Workbook NCERT 

2 Hindi Sparsh & Sanchayan Course B NCERT 

3 Maths Mathematics – 10 NCERT 

4 Science Science – 10 NCERT 

5 

SST 

Contemporary India (Geo) – II NCERT 

6 Understanding Economic Development NCERT 

7 

India and The Contemporary World 

(His-II) NCERT 

8 Democratic Politics (Political Science - II) NCERT 

9 IT Information Technology Thinkwell Education 

10 Science Practical Science (Together With) Rachna Sagar 

11 
Art & 

Craft 
Art Way : A series of Art Integration - 10 Thinkwell Education 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - XI (PCM/PCB) 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 
    

 

Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English Hornbill / Snapshot NCERT 

2 Mathematics 
Mathematics NCERT 

Mathematics Lab Manual FULL CIRCLE 

3 Physics 
Physics - I NCERT 

Physics - II NCERT 

4 Chemistry 
Chemistry - I NCERT 

Chemistry -II NCERT 

5 Biology Biology NCERT 



 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - XI (Commerce) 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English Hornbill / Snapshot NCERT 

2 Accountancy 
Double Entry Book Keeping T.S. GREWAL 

Financial Accountancy T.S. GREWAL 

3 Business Studies Business Studies Sandeep Garg 

4 Economics 

Introductory Micro 

Economics Sandeep Garg 

Statistic for Economics Sandeep Garg 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - XI (Humanities) 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English Hornbill / Snapshot NCERT 

2 History Themes of World History NCERT 

3 Political Science 
Political Theory NCERT 

India Constitution At Work NCERT 

4 Geography 

Fundamental of Physical Geography NCERT 

Practical Work in Geography NCERT 

India - Physical Environment NCERT 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - XII (PCM/PCB) 
 

 

Books are available in open market. 
 

    

 

 

 

 

Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English 
Flamingo NCERT 

Vistas NCERT 

2 Maths 

Mathematics - I NCERT 

Mathematics - II NCERT 

Mathematics Lab Manual FULL CIRCLE 

3 Physics 
Physics - I NCERT 

Physics - II NCERT 

4 Chemistry 
Chemistry - I NCERT 

Chemistry - II NCERT 

5 Biology Biology NCERT 



Book List Session 2024-25 

Class - XII (Commerce) 
Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English 
Flamingo NCERT 

Vistas NCERT 

2 Accountancy 

Accountancy - I T.S. GREWAL 

Accountancy – II T.S. GREWAL 

Accountancy – III T.S. GREWAL 

3 
Business 

Studies 
Business Studies - I Sandeep Garg 

4 Economics 

Indian Economic Development 
NCERT + Sandeep 

Garg 

Introductory Macroeconomics 
NCERT + Sandeep 

Garg 

 

Books are available in open market. 

 

Class - XII (Humanities) 

Book List Session 2024-25 

Sr. Subject Books Name Publisher 

1 English 
Flamingo NCERT 

Vistas NCERT 

2 History Themes in Indian History (I, II, III) NCERT 

3 Political Science 
Contemporary World Politics NCERT 

Politics in India Since Independence NCERT 

4 Geography 

Fundamentals of Human Geography NCERT 

Indian People and Economy NCERT 

Geography Practical – II NCERT 
    

Books are available in open market. 

 

Book list for Class XI Optional Subject 2024-25 
S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 fgUnh 

vkjksg & I NCERT 

forku & I NCERT 

vfHkO;fDr vkSj ek/;e NCERT 

2 Physical Education Candid Physical Education Evergreen Publisher 

3 Psychology Psychology NCERT 

4 
Information 

Practices 
Informatic Practices Dhanpat Rai & Co. 

5 Fine Arts (Painting) Panoramic Indian Painting Vishal Publishing Co. 

6 Economics Economics Micro Statics Sandeep Garg 

7 Kathak   

 

Books are available in open market. 

Book list for Class XII Optional Subject 2024-25 
S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 fgUnh 

vkjksg & I NCERT 

forku & I NCERT 

vfHkO;fDr vkSj ek/;e NCERT 

2 Physical Education Candid Physical Education Evergreen Publisher 

3 Psychology Psychology NCERT 

4 Information Practices Informatic Practices Dhanpat Rai & Co. 

5 Fine Arts (Painting) Panoramic Indian Painting Vishal Publishing 
    

Books are available in open market. 


